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Western Lane Ambulance District
Ambulance Runs June 29-July 5

Date

06/29/2015
06/29/2015
06/29/2015
06/29/2015
06/29/2015
06/29/2015
06/29/2015
06/30/2015
06/30/2015
06/30/2015
06/30/2015
07/01/2015
07/01/2015
07/01/2015
07/01/2015
07/02/2015
07/02/2015
07/02/2015
07/02/2015
07/02/2015
07/03/2015
07/03/2015
07/03/2015
07/03/2015
07/03/2015
07/03/2015
07/03/2015
07/03/2015
07/03/2015
07/03/2015
07/04/2015
07/04/2015
07/04/2015
07/04/2015
07/04/2015
07/05/2015
07/05/2015
07/05/2015
07/05/2015
07/05/2015
07/05/2015
07/05/2015
07/05/2015
07/05/2015

Time
06:21:00
08:00:00
10:10:00
10:55:00
12:58:00
13:40:00
16:06:00
04:39:00
10:32:00
11:40:00
13:32:00
07:25:00
09:57:00
13:10:00
16:30:00
12:02:00
14:13:00
15:53:00
17:16:00
22:32:00
11:44:00
13:08:00
16:05:00
16:47:00
17:48:00
18:29:00
19:14:00
20:30:00
20:30:00
22:50:00
10:50:00
11:24:00
14:31:00
15:42:00
17:22:00
00:21:00
05:55:00
07:47:00
08:00:00
08:56:00
11:00:00
12:22:00
13:49:00
18:01:00

Area
Maple Street
Ocean Dunes Drive
Ninth Street
Highway 36
21st Street
Ninth Street
Bay Street
Highway 101
Ninth Street
Ninth Street
Munsel Creek Loop
Sherwood Loop
Jonathan Lane
Ninth Street
Ninth Street
Highway 126
Ninth Street
Willow Loop
Sweet Creek Road
Highway 126
Highway 101
Highway 101
Ninth Street
South of Star Road
E. Mapleton Road
12th Street
Oak Street
Ninth Street
Ninth Street
Ninth Street
Sherwood Loop
Horse Creek Camp Trail
Highway 126
Bay Street
West Park Drive
Ninth Street
Oak Street
Highway 36
Ninth Street
First Avenue
Highway 101
Laurel Street
Sherwood Loop
21st Street

Type

Medical
Medical
Transfer
Medical
Medical
Transfer
Medical
Medical
Medical
Transfer
Medical
Medical
Medical
Transfer
Transfer
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Transfer
Transfer
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Transfer
Medical
Medical
Transfer
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Again this summer, Florence
will have the opportunity to
hear and visit with performers
from the Oregon Country Fair.

Unique American storyteller
Chris Chandler is playing with
Paul Benoit Saturday, July 18,
at 7 p.m., at the Florence
Unitarian Universalist Fell-
owship.

His performance is third in
a series, coming on the heels of
shows by two former
musical partners, Anne Feeney

and her daughter, Amy Sue
Berlin.

Behind Chandler’s free
thought riffs on American cul-
ture is a sharp eye and a deep
love of language.

Striking in  appearance,
sporting a black bowler on his
shaved head, he sometime
finds himself climbing any
nearby chair to add emphasis to
a story’s hilarious conclusion.

Chandler, son of a southern
preacher, left his home and,

instead of pursuing a career in
theater, he trusted his instincts
to hit the road to find and tell
the stories of America.

For the past 25 years he has
traveled from gig to gig losing
his long blond hair but sharp-
ening his craft.

The guitar and voice of
Benoit weaves tastefully
throughout the performance,
sometimes subdued, some-
times soaring.

Chandler credits his music

American storyteller continues KXCR Folk Series

director for lifting the act to its
current elevated level of pro-
fessionalism.

Everywhere they appear the
reaction usually includes a
recognition that it was a totally
unique entertainment experi-
ence.

There is no admission charge
but donations will be gratefully
received by the performers.

For information, call 541-
997-2997 or visit www.kxcr.
net.
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Toni of Red Rose Catering is

now CATERING to your pets!
eDay Care *Overnight Care
eWeekly and Monthly Service
Open 7am-7pm Daily (after hours available)
24-Hour Caregiver on Site - Licensed and Insured

4370 Hwy. 101 North
In the Florence RV Complex (next to Bi-Mart)

541-590-2466 - Shot Records Required

Jim Hoberg, ABR, CRS, GRI
BROKER / OWNER

PHONE 541-997-SOLD (7653)
Fax 541-997-7654

ToLL FREE 1-866-967-7653
jim@jimhoberg.com

Readers Choice Voted #1 Realtor
WEST*COAST

REAL ESTATE
SERVICES, INC.
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Owner

/

Pandopra (Pandy) Phill
eggy John & J
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Zeus
Bill
Owner

Thank you to all who entered.

Pet Pageant Sponsored by these businesses.

MerDog Spa

1487 B Hwy 101
Florence,OR 97439

Book a Professional Grooming
541-999-8002

Walk-in Self Serve Dog Wash

PROFESSIONAL ALL BREED
GROOMING & BATHING
EN’

GE
PROFESSIONA!

ROOMERS

Open Tuesday-Friday
Walk-ins welcomed

Self Serve Dog Wash
Nails and Teeth

Toenail Clipping

@Mini Pet Mart 1st & 3rd
Saturdays * 10a-2p

b

) PET GROOMING

Oceanside
Veterinary
Hospital

ohn C. Bachmann, DVM
Lindsey A.Franz, DVM

Oceanside Veterinary Hospital
Open Monday-Friday 8:00-5:00
1739 West 22nd St. - Florence
Caring for pets and their people.
(541) 997-9300




