## **Western Lane Ambulance District Ambulance Runs June 29-July 5**

Date	Time	Area	Туре
06/29/2015	06:21:00	Maple Street	Medic
06/29/2015	08:00:00	Ocean Dunes Drive	Medic
06/29/2015	10:10:00	Ninth Street	Transf
06/29/2015	10:55:00	Highway 36	Medic
06/29/2015	12:58:00	21st Street	Medic
06/29/2015	13:40:00	Ninth Street	Transf
06/29/2015	16:06:00	Bay Street	Medic
06/30/2015	04:39:00	Highway 101	Medic
06/30/2015	10:32:00	Ninth Street	Medic
06/30/2015	11:40:00	Ninth Street	Transf
06/30/2015	13:32:00	Munsel Creek Loop	Medic
07/01/2015	07:25:00	Sherwood Loop	Medic
07/01/2015	09:57:00	Jonathan Lane	Medic
07/01/2015	13:10:00	Ninth Street	Transf
07/01/2015	16:30:00	Ninth Street	Transf
07/02/2015	12:02:00	Highway 126	Medic
07/02/2015	14:13:00	Ninth Street	Medic
07/02/2015	15:53:00	Willow Loop	Medic
07/02/2015	17:16:00	Sweet Creek Road	Medic
07/02/2015	22:32:00	Highway 126	Medic
07/03/2015	11:44:00	Highway 101	Medic
07/03/2015	13:08:00	Highway 101	Medic
07/03/2015	16:05:00	Ninth Street	Medic
07/03/2015	16:47:00	South of Star Road	Medic
07/03/2015	17:48:00	E. Mapleton Road	Medic
07/03/2015	18:29:00	12th Street	Medic
07/03/2015	19:14:00	Oak Street	Medic
07/03/2015	20:30:00	Ninth Street	Medic
07/03/2015	20:30:00	Ninth Street	Transf
07/03/2015	22:50:00	Ninth Street	Transf
07/04/2015	10:50:00	Sherwood Loop	Medic
07/04/2015	11:24:00	Horse Creek Camp Trail	Medic
07/04/2015	14:31:00	Highway 126	Medic
07/04/2015	15:42:00	Bay Street	Medic
07/04/2015	17:22:00	West Park Drive	Medic
07/05/2015	00:21:00	Ninth Street	Transf
07/05/2015	05:55:00	Oak Street	Medic
07/05/2015	07:47:00	Highway 36	Medic
07/05/2015	08:00:00	Ninth Street	Transf
07/05/2015	08:56:00	First Avenue	Medic
07/05/2015	11:00:00	Highway 101	Medic
07/05/2015	12:22:00	Laurel Street	Medic
07/05/2015	13:49:00	Sherwood Loop	Medic
07/05/2015	18:01:00	21st Street	Medic
			2.23410

## American storyteller continues KXCR Folk Series

Again this summer, Florence will have the opportunity to hear and visit with performers from the Oregon Country Fair.

Unique American storyteller Chris Chandler is playing with Paul Benoit Saturday, July 18, at 7 p.m., at the Florence Unitarian Universalist Fellowship.

His performance is third in a series, coming on the heels of shows by two former musical partners, Anne Feeney and her daughter, Amy Sue Berlin.

Behind Chandler's free thought riffs on American culture is a sharp eye and a deep love of language.

Striking in appearance, sporting a black bowler on his shaved head, he sometime finds himself climbing any nearby chair to add emphasis to a story's hilarious conclusion.

Chandler, son of a southern preacher, left his home and,

instead of pursuing a career in theater, he trusted his instincts to hit the road to find and tell the stories of America.

For the past 25 years he has traveled from gig to gig losing his long blond hair but sharpening his craft.

The guitar and voice of Benoit weaves tastefully throughout the performance, sometimes subdued, sometimes soaring.

Chandler credits his music

director for lifting the act to its current elevated level of professionalism.

Everywhere they appear the reaction usually includes a recognition that it was a totally unique entertainment experi-

ence. There is no admission charge but donations will be gratefully received by the performers.

For information, call 541-997-2997 or visit www.kxcr. net.



 Weekly and Monthly Service **Open 7am-7pm Daily** (after hours available) 24-Hour Caregiver on Site - Licensed and Insured

Day CareOvernight Care

4370 Hwy. 101 North In the Florence RV Complex (next to Bi-Mart)

541-590-2466 - Shot Records Required



Jim Hoberg, ABR, CRS, GRI

PHONE **541-997-SOLD** (7653)

Fax 541-997-7654 TOLL FREE 1-866-967-7653 jim@jimhoberg.com



Readers Choice Voted #1 Realtor

WEST-COAST REAL ESTATE SERVICES, INC.



Congratulations to Our Winner!

Zeus Owner





**Bentley** Jeannette Owner



Del Tom & Maureen **Owners** 



Nanny McPhee Tom & Maureen Owners



**Suzee Four Legs** Jack Owner



Tony **Richard** Owner



**Belle** Christine Owner



Blue **Karin** Owner



Pandora (Pandy) **Peggy** Owner



Phill John & Joan **Owners** 



Zeus Bill Owner

Thank you to all who entered. Pet Pageant Sponsored by these businesses.



1487 B Hwy 101 Florence,OR 97439 **Book a Professional Grooming** 









Oceanside Veterinary Hospital John C. Bachmann, DVM

indsey A. Franz, DVM

Oceanside Veterinary Hospital Open Monday-Friday 8:00-5:00 1739 West 22nd St. - Florence Caring for pets and their people. (541) 997-9300